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Paul Adams 
 

Paediatric Cardiologist 

Susan Adams Paediatric Surgeon 

Erin Beavis  Epilepsy Clinical Nurse Consultant 

Kaustuv Bhattacharya Metabolic Physician 

Annie Bye Paediatric Neurologist 

Phillip Chang ENT Surgeon  

Swasti Chaturvedi Paediatric Nephrologist  

Jason Chinnappa Paediatric Orthopaedic Surgeon 

Shona Chung Paediatric Anaesthetist 

Chris Forrest  Paediatric Plastic Surgeon  

Andrew Grant Cancer Genetics Nurse 

Angus Gray Paediatric Orthopaedic Surgeon 

Paul Gray Paediatric Immunologist  

Nusrat Homaira Respiratory Paediatrician  

Claire Irving Paediatric Cardiologist 

Melanie Jackson Paediatric Haematologist 

Claire Lawley  Paediatric Cardiologist 

Avi Lemberg   Paediatric Gastroenterologist 

David Lowinger ENT Surgeon  

Marion Mateos Paediatric Oncologist & Haematologist 

Laurel Mimmo Senior Research Fellow 

Ruth Mitchell Neurosurgeon 

Sumanth Nagabushan  Paediatric Oncologist & Haematologist 

Louisa Owens Respiratory Paediatrician  

Emma Palmer Clinical Geneticist 

Iain Perkes Paediatric Psychiatrist  

Sekhar Pillai Paediatric Neurologist 

Bernadette Prentice  Respiratory Paediatrician  

Anke Raaijmakers  Paediatric Nephrologist 

Rani Sachdev Clinical Geneticist 

Vishal Saddi Sleep Physician 

Robert Smee  Radiation Oncologist 

Artie Tatian Dermatologist  

Peter Tsakiris Oral & Maxillofacial Surgeon  

Charles Verge  Paediatric Endocrinologist 

Meera Warby Senior Genetic Counsellor  

Orli Wargon  Dermatologist  

Meredith Wiggins Paediatric Haematologist 

Phoebe Williams Paediatric Infectious Diseases Physician 

Camille Wu Paediatric Surgeon 
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Monday 18th March 2024 
0830 Videoconference Introduction and Course Opening 

0850-0910 Haematology/Oncology TBA 
Meredith Wiggins Paediatric Haematologist 

0910-0930 Beware of the Atypical Airway 
David Lowinger ENT Surgeon 

0930-0950 The Truth about Melatonin  
Vishal Saddi Sleep Physician  

0950-1010 The New Recommendations for Rare Disease Care   
Emma Palmer Clinical Geneticist 

1010-1040 Break 

1040-1100 Paediatric Gastroenterology TBA  
Avi Lemberg Paediatric Gastroenterologist 

1100-1120 Asthma SMART Therapy  
Louisa Owens  Respiratory Paediatrician 

1120-1140 Colorectal Surgical Conditions 
Susan Adams & Camille Wu Paediatric Surgeons 

1140-1200 Renal Disease in the First Nation's Children-Closing The Gap  
Swasti Chaturvedi Paediatric Nephrologist 

1200-1300 Lunch 

1300-1320 Optimising Healthcare Quality & Safety for Children with Intellectual Disability  
Laurel Mimmo Senior Research Fellow 

1320-1340 Trends in Catheter Intervention 
Paul Adams Paediatric Cardiologist  

1340-1400 Sinister Strep A  
Phoebe Willams Paediatric Infectious Diseases Physician 

1400-1420 Vitamin D: levels and beyond   
Anke Raaijmakers Paediatric Nephrologist 

1420-1440 When to De-Tether: adventures in spinal dysraphism  
Ruth Mitchell Neurosurgeon 

1420-1450 Break 

1510-1530 Myocarditis & Pericarditis – An update for the paediatrician  
Claire Lawley Paediatric Cardiologist 

1530-1550 Neurogenetic approach to Neonatal/ Infant -onset epilepsy  
Rani Sachdev Clinical Geneticist 

1550-1610 Paediatric Otology & Hearing  
Phillip Chang ENT Surgeon  

1610-1630 Vaccine-associated viral infection post-MMR in Western Polynesians 
Paul Gray Paediatric Immunologist  

1630-1650 Clinical & Research Changes in Newborn Screening  
Kaustuv Bhattacharya Metabolic Physician 

1650 Finish of Day One 
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0830 Videoconference Introduction and Course Opening 

0850-0910 Management of the Infant with an Unusual Head Shape  
Chris Forrest Paediatric Plastic Surgeon 

0910-0930 Functional Neurological Disorders 
Annie Bye Paediatric Neurologist 

0930-0950 Cardiac Transplantation 
Claire Irving Paediatric Cardiologist 

0950-1010 Update on Vascular Tumours & Anomalies 
Melanie Jackson Paediatric Haematologist & Artiene Tatian Dermatologist 

1010-1040 Break 

1040-1100 Paediatric OCD: Screening, diagnosis, and 1st + 2nd line treatment  
Iain Perkes Child & Adolescent Psychiatrist 

1100-1120 Radiotherapy for Children 
 Robert Smee Radiation Oncologist 

1120-1140 Cystic Fibrosis - The Future is Now 
Bernadette Prentice Respiratory Paediatrician 

1140-1200 Genetic Cancer Risk in Children & Young People  
Meera Warby Senior Genetic Counsellor 

1200-1300 Lunch 

1300-1320 Type 2 Diabetes in Children 
Charles Verge Paediatric Endocrinologist 

1320-1340 Kyphosis - Both Kinds 
Angus Gray Paediatric Orthopaedic Surgeon 

1340-1400 Malignant Brain Tumours in Childhood -an update 
Sumanth Nagabushan Paediatric Oncologist & Haematologist 

1400-1420 Cancer Predisposition Syndromes in Children & Adolescents 
Andrew Grant Cancer Genetics Nurse 

1420-1440 -Ibs, -abs and CART cells: what the general paediatrician needs to know 
Marion Mateos Paediatric Oncologist & Haematologist 

1440-1500 SUDEP and Safety 
Erin Beavis Epilepsy Clinical Nurse Consultant & Sekhar Pillai Paediatric Neurologist 

1500-1530 Break 

1530-1550 Slipped Capital Femoral Epiphysis 
Jason Chinnappa Paediatric Orthopaedic Surgeon  

1550-1610 Neurocognitive Effects of General Anaesthesia 
Shona Chung Paediatric Anaesthetist 

1610-1630 A Focus on Dentoalveolar & TMJ Considerations in Paediatric Trauma & Pathology 
Peter Tsakiris Oral & Maxillofacial Surgeon  

1630-1650 Blaschko’s Lines- why do they matter? 
Orli Wargon Dermatologist 

1650-1710 RSV in Australian Children & The Way Forward 
Nusrat Homaira Respiratory Paediatrician 

1710 Finish of Day Two 

For course information contact 
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Tuesday 19th March 2024 

 


